
Bearpark Primary School Newsletter 

 
Friday 9th February 2024 

Dates for your diary for next half term: 

Monday 26th February- Reception Vision Screening School Nurse 

Thursday 7th March - Darren Dodgeball Workshops 

Friday 8th March - Darren Brown Cricket Workshops 

Monday 11th March to Friday 15th March -STEM week (Science, Technology, Engineering and Maths) 

Thursday 14th March - Class 2J to Durham Cathedral 

Friday 15th March- Class 2J to Invasion Games Festival 

Thursday 21st March- Bearpark the Musical 9.15am and 2pm performances 

Thursday 28th March- Toddlers soft play in School 

Thursday 28th March- Children break up for the Easter Holiday 

Children return to school following the Easter holiday on Monday 15th April 2024 

Monday Andy’s PE Workshops 

Sports Club 

Tuesday Mr Preston’s Music Workshops for Classes 2J and 3H 

Class 3H to Maiden Castle Multisports Festival 

Lego Club, Games and Puzzles Club, Photography Club, Film and Colour Club and 

Motor Skills Club 

Wednesday Gemma’s Dance Workshops 

Draw Club, Dance Club and Languages Club 

Thursday Meghan Pearson Chartwells Food and Nutrition Workshops 

Singing Club 

Friday Class 3H Swimming 

Achievement Assembly 

Last Day for half term             Children return Monday 26th February 2024 


